
DARIEL FERNANDEZ, 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

S E E R E V E R S E S I D E F O R I M P O R T A N T I N F O R M A T I O N FOLIO 
FOLIO NUMBER MUNICIPALITY MILL CODE

Property Address Exemptions:

TAXING AUTHORITY $1,000 OF
TAXABLE VALUE

LEVYING AUTHORITY FOOTAGE/UNITS AMOUNT

Combined Taxes 
and Assessments

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

FOLIO NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MILLAGE
RATE PER

TAXES
LEVIEDVALUE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
RATE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED

AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay only one amount)

Scan to pay

Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds from a U.S. bank, and payable to:
MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

200 NW 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33128

*1+0232342180240+2013*

$9,808.91

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  County Wide Operating

If Paid By

Miami-Dade County

  South Florida Water Mgmt Dist

Municipal Governing Board

  Florida Inland Navigation Dist

  Childrens Trust Authority

  Miami Beach Debt Service

  Everglades Construction Proj

  Miami Beach Operating

  School Board Operating

  Library District

Miami-Dade School Board

  County Wide Debt Service

11/06/2013

State and Other
  School Board Debt Service

2013   Real Estate Property Taxes

2013   Real Estate
Property Taxes

482,324
482,324

482,324
482,324

1000000000000000000232342180240201300000000000000000000008

0200

482,324

0.03450

7.64400
0.33300

0.50000

Paid

Paid

Paid

0.35230
0.05870

Mar 31, 2014

Mar 31, 2014

482,324
482,324

482,324
482,324
482,324
482,324

Corrected
ECHECK-14-010892

MIAMI BEACH

$10,462.87

GRG INTERNATIONAL PROPERTIES LLC

2,828.06
0.25290

83.20

2,268.61
203.54

0.17250
0.42200
4.70350

5.86340
121.98

AGAPE 1102 CORPORATION
2201 COLLINS AVE #1102
MIAMI BEACH, FL    33139

AGAPE 1102 CORPORATION
2201 COLLINS AVE #1102
MIAMI BEACH, FL    33139

2201  COLLINS AVE  1102

2201  COLLINS AVE  1102

02-3234-218-0240

02-3234-218-0240

2201 COLLINS AVE CONDO UNIT 1102 UNDIV 0.051142950%
INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26848-2

Receipt #

241.16
28.31

169.92
16.64

160.61
3,686.88

Paid By

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

482,324
482,324

482,324
482,324

482,324
482,324

482,324

482,324
482,324

482,324
482,324




