DARIEL FERNANDEZ,

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR FERNA

Paid By GRG INTERNATIONAL PROPERTIES LLC

Paid 11/06/2013 Receipt # ECHECK-14-010892 \$10,462.87

## Corrected

2013 Real Estate Property Taxes Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

S	EE RE	VERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFO	DRMATION
FOLIO NUMB	ER	MUNICIPALITY	MILL CODE
02-3234-218-0240		MIAMI BEACH	0200
AGAPE 1102 CORPORATION 2201 COLLINS AVE #1102		Property Address 2201 COLLINS AVE 1102	Exemptions:

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

		AD VALOREM				
TAXING AUTHOR	ITY	ASSESSED VALUE	MILLAGE RATE PER	\$1,000 OF TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
Miami-Dade School B						
School Board Operating		482,324	7.64400	482,324	3,686.88	
School Board Debt Service State and Other		482,324	0.33300	482,324	160.61	
Florida Inland Navigation Dist		482,324	0.03450	482,324	16.64	
South Florida Water Mgmt Dist		482,324	0.35230	482,324	169.92	
Everglades Construction Proj		482,324	0.05870	482,324	28.31	
Childrens Trust Authority		482,324	0.50000	482,324	241.16	
Miami-Dade County						
Miami-Dade County County Wide Operating		482,324	4.70350	482,324	2,268.61	
County Wide Operating County Wide Debt Service		482.324	0.42200	482,324	203.54	
Library District			0.17250	482,324	83.20	
Municipal Governing I	Board					
Miami Beach Operat	Miami Beach Operating		5.86340	482,324	2,828.00	
	Miami Beach Debt Service		0.25290	482,324	121.98	
		Dete				
		Paid				
LEVYING AUTHO		NON-AD VALOREM A		FOOTAGE/UNITS	AMOUNT	
		RATE		FOOTAGE/ONTIS	AMOONT	
	AMOUNT IF P	AID BY (pay only one a	amount)		Combined Taxes	
Mar 31, 2014					and Assessments	
\$0.00					\$9,808.91	
2 Deel Fetete		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR				
13 Real Estate pperty Taxes		ERE AND RETURN THIS PO			ILY ONE AMOUNT	
perty lakes				PATON		
34-218-0240				If Pa	If Paid By Please Pay	
NUMBER + 1 + 0		2 3 2 3 4 2 1 8 0 2	4 0 + 2 0 1 3	*		
COLLINS AVE 1102		Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds	ail your payment, in U.S. Funds from a U.S. bank, and payable to:		2014 \$0.00	
ERTY ADDRESS			MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR		, 2014 <b>30.00</b>	
AL DESCRIPTION		200 NW 2nd Avenu	e, Miami, FL 33128			
COLLINS AVE CONDO UNIT 11						
I COMMON ELEMENTS OFF RE	EC 26848-2					
	Scan to pay					
	Scan to pay					
AGAPE 1102 COR	PORATION					
AGAPE 1102 COR 2201 COLLINS AV MIAMI BEACH, FL	PORATION E #1102					
2201 COLLINS AV	PORATION E #1102				Paid	